FECHA
ACTUACION

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

PROCESO

201700954

201700586

201600597

201700298

201600431

201700623

201600478

201600795
202300527

202100292
202300606

202300236

202100935

202000574

PROCESO2

11001311000620170095400

11001311000620170058600

11001311000620160059700

11001311000620170029800

11001311000620160043100

11001311000620170062300

11001311000620160047800

11001311000620160079500

11001311000620230052700

11001311000620210029200
11001311000620230060600

11001311000620230023600

11001311000620210093500

11001311000620200057400

CLASE

INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL

ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL

ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION-RELATIVA-

INHABILIDAD NEGOCIAL
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL

ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL

ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL

ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL

ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL

ABSOLUTA
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO

DIVORCIO CONTENCIOSO
MEDIDA DE PROTECCION
DIVORCIO CONTENCIOSO

ALIMENTOS-EJECUTIVO

LIQUIDACION SOCIEDAD

CONYUGAL

DEMANDANTE

DIEGO FERNANDO

PEDRAZA PEDRAZA
DIANA LIZETH CAMELO

NESTOR DANIEL
CASTELLANOS

ZAMBRANO
DIANA MARCELA DIAZ

PULECIO

MARIA DEL PILAR

ROJAS VEJARANO
ADANUR GOMEZ

PACHECO
ALEJANDRA ISAZA

RAMIREZ
MARTHA LORENA

HERNANDEZ
AMPARO MENDOZA

PINEDA

LINA MARCELA
ZARATE LARA
ROCIO DUSSAN

PEREZ
GLADYS AMANDA

CORTES VILLAMIL
JHON LEONARDO

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ

DEMANDADO

0|AL DESPACHO

0|AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0|AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

BRIAN STEVEN AL DESPACHO
BURBANO BURBANO

EFRAIN HERNANDEZ |AL DESPACHO
MORA

EDDIE YOUNNE BORA |AL DESPACHO
MATAPI

LUIS FERNANDO AL DESPACHO
GONZALEZ ZAPATA

BYRON HOMERO AL DESPACHO
SILVA FIGUEROA

DIANA CAROLINA AL DESPACHO
RODRIGUEZ BONILLA

ACTUACION UBICACION

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

28/sep/2023

202300653
202300654

202300655
202300656

202300657

201600682

11001311000620230065300

11001311000620230065400

11001311000620230065500

11001311000620230065600

11001311000620230065700

11001311000620130107700

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO

DIVORCIO CONTENCIOSO

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO

MEDIDA DE PROTECCION

CUSTODIA

INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL

ABSOLUTA

RAUL RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ

LUZ STELLA LOZANO |AL DESPACHO POR

SERRANO

MARINA CERON CHIPO |FABIO LONDONO

HEIDY KATIUSCA

QUINTERO GARCIA
ANDREA YULIETH
LEAL PARRA
DANIEL FERNANDO

MONGUI SUAREZ
LEONOR BARCO DE

RUBIO

BORJA
LUIZ ARLEY LOPEZ

BRAVO
RAUL NIETO SEINEA

MARIA ISABEL

RUENES POLANCO

REPARTO
AL DESPACHO POR

REPARTO
AL DESPACHO POR
REPARTO
AL DESPACHO POR
REPARTO
AL DESPACHO POR

REPARTO
0|AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



